Alabama National Board Certified Health and Physical Education Teachers

Name

Catherine Shields
Stephanie Bristow
Joeva Thomas
Christine Hernandez
Linda Hatchett
Kristie Andres
Deborah Williams
Teresa Brown
Susan Jackson
John Phillips

Scott Burnett
Allen McGowan
Emily Pharez
Leslie Thorn
Nivada Spurlock
Ginger Aaron-Brush
Karen Beverly
Jeffrey Cantrell
David Smith

Dana Austin
Rebecca Recke
Alastair Stevenson
Lisa Bridgman
Ronda Chrisenberry
James McGowin
Cherry Thomas
Sheila Jett

Scott Cooper

Julie Samples
Kelly Stewart

Lisa Bagley
Valeria Hackett
Amber Campbell
Keyon Williams
Ryan Rust

Cyrus Swearingen
Benita Gordon
Catherine Hudson
Courtney Emerson
James Gosnell
Michael Evans

Certification Area
Health Education

Health Education

Health Education

Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education

Year
2009
2010
2023
2001
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2012
2013
2015
2019
2019
2020
2021
2021
2023
2024
2024

District

Jefferson County Schools
Tuscaloosa City Schools
Sumter County Schools

Mobile County Public Schools
Mobile County Public Schools
Baldwin County Public Schools
Jefferson County Schools
Morgan County Schools
Shelby County Schools
Mountain Brook City Schools
Trussville City Schools

Shelby County Schools
Baldwin County Public Schools
Florence City Schools
Homewood City Schools
Pelham City Schools

Randolph County Schools
Birmingham City Schools

Cherokee County Schools
Jefferson County Schools
Mobile County Public Schools
Vestavia Hills City Schools
Trussville City Schools

Baldwin County Public Schools
Mountain Brook City Schools
Shelby County Schools
Trussville City Schools
Calhoun County Schools
Shelby County Schools

Shelby County Schools

Shelby County Schools
Cullman City Schools

Hoover City Schools
Tuscaloosa City Schools
Madison City Schools
Bessemer City Schools
Baldwin County Public Schools
St Clair County Schools
Baldwin County Public Schools
Tuscaloosa County Schools



