Alabama National Board Certified Health and Physical Education Teachers

Name	Certification Area	Year	District
Catherine Shields	Health Education	2009	Jefferson County Schools
Stephanie Bristow	Health Education	2010	Tuscaloosa City Schools
Joeva Thomas	Health Education	2023	Sumter County Schools
Christine Hernandez	Physical Education	2001	Mobile County Public Schools
Linda Hatchett	Physical Education	2002	Mobile County Public Schools
Kristie Andres	Physical Education	2003	Baldwin County Public Schools
Deborah Williams	Physical Education	2003	Jefferson County Schools
Teresa Brown	Physical Education	2004	Morgan County Schools
Susan Jackson	Physical Education	2004	Shelby County Schools
John Phillips	Physical Education	2005	Mountain Brook City Schools
Scott Burnett	Physical Education	2005	Trussville City Schools
Allen McGowan	Physical Education	2005	Shelby County Schools
Emily Pharez	Physical Education	2006	Baldwin County Public Schools
Leslie Thorn	Physical Education	2006	Florence City Schools
Nivada Spurlock	Physical Education	2007	Homewood City Schools
Ginger Aaron-Brush	Physical Education	2007	Pelham City Schools
Karen Beverly	Physical Education	2007	Randolph County Schools
Jeffrey Cantrell	Physical Education	2007	Birmingham City Schools
David Smith	Physical Education	2007	
Dana Austin	Physical Education	2008	Cherokee County Schools
Rebecca Recke	Physical Education	2008	Jefferson County Schools
Alastair Stevenson	Physical Education	2008	Mobile County Public Schools
Lisa Bridgman	Physical Education	2009	Vestavia Hills City Schools
Ronda Chrisenberry	Physical Education	2009	Trussville City Schools
James McGowin	Physical Education	2009	Baldwin County Public Schools
Cherry Thomas	Physical Education	2009	Mountain Brook City Schools
Sheila Jett	Physical Education	2010	Shelby County Schools
Scott Cooper	Physical Education	2010	Trussville City Schools
Julie Samples	Physical Education	2010	Calhoun County Schools
Kelly Stewart	Physical Education	2011	Shelby County Schools
Lisa Bagley	Physical Education	2012	Shelby County Schools
Valeria Hackett	Physical Education	2013	Shelby County Schools
Amber Campbell	Physical Education	2015	Cullman City Schools
Keyon Williams	Physical Education	2019	Hoover City Schools
Ryan Rust	Physical Education	2019	Tuscaloosa City Schools
Cyrus Swearingen	Physical Education	2020	Madison City Schools
Benita Gordon	Physical Education	2021	Bessemer City Schools
Catherine Hudson	Physical Education	2021	Baldwin County Public Schools
Courtney Emerson	Physical Education	2023	St Clair County Schools
James Gosnell	Physical Education	2024	Baldwin County Public Schools
Michael Evans	Physical Education	2024	Tuscaloosa County Schools